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High Court of Judicature at Allahabad, Lucknow
List of Fresh Cases(Clear) Filed from 25/11/2025 to 25/11/2025

Report Generated On - 29/11/2025 10:18:46 AM
SrNo. Case Type Fil No Fil Year Adv Reg Petitioner Adv Date of Filing Petitioner Name

1 FAPL 45773 2025 B/S2476/2021 SHRESTH AGARWAL 25/11/2025 BHAGYSHRI

2 CRLA 48527 2025 B/D0702/2021 DHEERAJ AWASTHI 25/11/2025 ANOOP @ ANURAG SINGH
AND 2 OTHERS

3 CRLA 48571 2025 B/M0622/2012 MOHD. WARIS FAROOQUI 25/11/2025 PARSHURAM YADAV

4 CRLA 48602 2025 B/R0865/2012 RAMAKAR SHUKLA 25/11/2025 RISHI KUMAR

5 CRLA 48608 2025 B/R0137/2012 RAJ KUMAR VERMA 25/11/2025 TANNU

6 CRLA 48624 2025 B/P0151/2012 PHOOL BUX SINGH 25/11/2025 SATI RAM

7 CRLA 48642 2025 B/R1116/2012 RAVINDRA KUMAR YADAV 25/11/2025 VARUN AND 2 OTHERS

8 CRLA 48653 2025 B/I0054/2012 ISHUK ALI YUSUF 25/11/2025 RAM KUMAR MAURYA AND
2 OTHERS

9 CRLA 48665 2025 B/M0387/2012 NADEEM MURTAZA 25/11/2025 PANKAJ VERMA AND 2
OTHERS

10 CRLA 48688 2025 B/M0387/2012 NADEEM MURTAZA 25/11/2025
ARVIND KUMAR VERMA @
PAWAN KUMAR AND
ANOTHER

11 CRLA 48703 2025 B/K0374/2013 KAILASH NATH MISHRA 25/11/2025 PARMESHWAR GUPTA

12 CRLA 48707 2025 B/H0017/2012 HANUMANT LAL YADAV 25/11/2025 OM PRAKASH

13 CRLA 48713 2025 B/V0993/2023 VIJAY PAL VERMA 25/11/2025
PARVESH @ GOLU @
PRAVESH PATEL AND 2
OTHERS

14 CRLR 48702 2025 B/A0302/2012 AJEET KUMAR 25/11/2025 SMT. FATIMA ZEHRA AND 2
OTHERS

15 BAIL 48499 2025 B/S1697/2013 SANTOSH KUMAR KANAUJIA 25/11/2025 RAHUL

16 BAIL 48501 2025 B/A0260/2012 AJAY KUMAR SINGH 25/11/2025 SHIVAM PASI

17 BAIL 48502 2025 B/J0155/2012 JAYSHANKER SHUKLA 25/11/2025 JIYA LAL KORI

18 BAIL 48509 2025 B/S1251/2012 SUDHAKER PRAKASH 25/11/2025 AJAY SONI

19 BAIL 48511 2025 B/S2627/2022 SOMDUTTA SINGH 25/11/2025 ANKIT KUMAR

20 BAIL 48512 2025 B/S1817/2013 SYED ZULFIQAR HUSAIN NAQVI 25/11/2025 SHIV PATI @ SHUSHILA
DEVI

21 BAIL 48514 2025 B/F0024/2012 FAROOQ AYOOB 25/11/2025 NITESH KUMAR

22 BAIL 48515 2025 B/S2521/2021 SADDAM AHAMAD KHAN 25/11/2025 NASEER

23 BAIL 48517 2025 B/S2589/2022 SURENDRA KUMAR MISHRA 25/11/2025 RAJU KASHYAP

24 BAIL 48518 2025 B/R1119/2012 RAVINDRA KUMAR YADAVA 25/11/2025 VIMLESH

25 BAIL 48523 2025 B/M0262/2012 MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA 25/11/2025 CHHOTELAL @ CHHOTELAL
RAJPOOT

26 BAIL 48526 2025 B/R0333/2012 RAJESH KUMAR AWASTHI 25/11/2025 RAMU GOUD

27 BAIL 48529 2025 B/R0333/2012 RAJESH KUMAR AWASTHI 25/11/2025 KESHAVRAM

28 BAIL 48531 2025 B/R1205/2012 RIYAZ AHMAD 25/11/2025 MOHD. JAMAL HAROON @
HARISH

29 BAIL 48532 2025 B/S0353/2012 SANTOSH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 25/11/2025 FARHAN BEG

30 BAIL 48534 2025 B/S0353/2012 SANTOSH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 25/11/2025 UMESH KUMAR

31 BAIL 48536 2025 B/F0024/2012 FAROOQ AYOOB 25/11/2025 BAIJNATH SAHU

32 BAIL 48540 2025 B/P1167/2024 PRAGYA BHUSHAN 25/11/2025 JAL SINGH

33 BAIL 48546 2025 B/M0228/2012 MANJUSHA KAPIL 25/11/2025 ROHIT

34 BAIL 48550 2025 B/A3229/2023 ARVIND KUMAR MAURYA 25/11/2025 JITENDRA KUMAR NISHAD

35 BAIL 48556 2025 B/A3504/2024 ARSH BUGGA 25/11/2025 ALTAF

36 BAIL 48559 2025 B/D0159/2012 DHANANJAI KUMAR TRIPATHI 25/11/2025 SRIKRISHNA RAWAT

37 BAIL 48562 2025 B/A0774/2012 ANIL KUMAR PANDEY 25/11/2025 ABHISHEK VERMA @ RANU

38 BAIL 48566 2025 B/A1984/2015 AMAN KUMAR SHRIVASTAV 25/11/2025 AMIT KUMAR @ CHHOTU
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39 BAIL 48567 2025 B/M1088/2021 MANOJ KUMAR NISHAD 25/11/2025 KRISHNA NISHAD @ BAL
KISHAN

40 BAIL 48568 2025 B/D0159/2012 DHANANJAI KUMAR TRIPATHI 25/11/2025 MANICHANDRA CHAUHAN

41 BAIL 48570 2025 B/A3179/2023 ABHISHEK SINGH 25/11/2025 LAKHA @ DIVYANSH

42 BAIL 48575 2025 B/A0091/2012 ABHISHEK MISRA 25/11/2025 SHAMSHAD

43 BAIL 48578 2025 B/M0293/2012 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH 25/11/2025 BABLU TIWARI

44 BAIL 48579 2025 B/J0237/2014 JAY KUMAR SONI 25/11/2025 KRISHNA KUMAR @ NANDU
TIWARI

45 BAIL 48581 2025 B/R0015/2012 RADHAKRISHNA OJHA 25/11/2025 RAJ TIWARI

46 BAIL 48583 2025 B/N0398/2018 NEELU SINGH CHAUHAN 25/11/2025 NITIN @ NITESH TRIVDI

47 BAIL 48596 2025 B/P1136/2024 PRAVEEN SHUKLA 25/11/2025 VIPIN PANDEY @ VIKAS
PANDEY

48 BAIL 48605 2025 B/V0011/2012 VAIBHAV SRIVASTAVA 25/11/2025 AJAY SINGH @ VIPIN SINGH

49 BAIL 48616 2025 B/P0265/2012 PRADEEP KUMAR SINGH 25/11/2025 SIMRAN

50 BAIL 48617 2025 B/V0011/2012 VAIBHAV SRIVASTAVA 25/11/2025
VIVEK PRATAP SINGH
YADAV @ VIJAY PRATAP
SINGH

51 BAIL 48626 2025 B/V0011/2012 VAIBHAV SRIVASTAVA 25/11/2025
VIVEK PRATAP SINGH
YADAV @ VIJAY PRATAP
SINGH

52 BAIL 48631 2025 B/M0596/2012 MOHD. NAFEES 25/11/2025 VIVEK BALMIKI

53 BAIL 48633 2025 B/W0013/2022 WALI NAWAZ KHAN 25/11/2025 RAMAKANT MISHRA @
DEEPU

54 BAIL 48636 2025 B/V0231/2012 VIMAL SHUKLA 25/11/2025 OSHISH KUMAR

55 BAIL 48649 2025 B/J0141/2012 JAY NARAYAN MISHRA 25/11/2025 RABISH KUMAR

56 BAIL 48650 2025 B/M0596/2012 MOHD. NAFEES 25/11/2025 VIVEK BALMIKI

57 BAIL 48656 2025 B/Q0005/2012 QAZI MOHD.AHMAD 25/11/2025 MOBEEN KHAN

58 BAIL 48674 2025 B/J0182/2012 JITENDRA KUSHWAHA 25/11/2025 ABHINANDAN YADAV

59 BAIL 48677 2025 B/A3309/2024 ANKUR GUPTA 25/11/2025 AMAR SINGH

60 BAIL 48683 2025 B/A3459/2024 ALOK KUMAR YADAV 25/11/2025 SUNIL KUMAR

61 BAIL 48686 2025 B/I0044/2012 IRFAN ALAM 25/11/2025 MUMTAJ ALI

62 BAIL 48699 2025 B/Z0029/2021 ZIA UR REHMAN 25/11/2025 PRADEEP KUMAR @
PRADEEP

63 BAIL 48701 2025 B/R0178/2012 RAJENDRA PRATAP SINGH 25/11/2025 ARBAZ AKHTAR
BHANGARIA

64 A482 48500 2025 B/G0193/2012 GYANENDRA PATHAK 25/11/2025 BASANT @ BASANT KUMAR

65 A482 48505 2025 B/R1783/2022 RAVINDRA PANDEY 25/11/2025 SHIV KUMAR SAROJ AND 2
OTHERS

66 A482 48507 2025 B/V0564/2012 VYAS NARAYAN SHUKLA 25/11/2025 IZHAR ALI

67 A482 48510 2025 B/A1253/2012 ASHISH KUMAR SHUKLA 25/11/2025 RABIN DUTTA

68 A482 48513 2025 B/S1616/2012 SYED FAZAL ABBAS RIZVI 25/11/2025 AJIM AHMAD @ AZEEM
QURAISHI AND 3 OTHERS

69 A482 48520 2025 B/A0325/2012 AJEY SINGH 25/11/2025 MUJAMMIL

70 A482 48537 2025 B/S2874/2023 SACHIDA NAND TIWARI 25/11/2025 PRABHAT BAJPAI AND 3
OTHERS

71 A482 48539 2025 B/P0464/2012 PRAVIN KUMAR SINGH 25/11/2025 JAGDISH YADAV @
JAGDISH PRASAD

72 A482 48554 2025 B/D0885/2024 DEVESH BAHADUR SINGH 25/11/2025 RENU @ RENU SHUKLA
AND ANOTHER

73 A482 48574 2025 B/A0914/2012 ANSHUMAN SINGH 25/11/2025
M/S OM SAI TRADERS
THRU. ITS PROP. SHRI
RAJENDRA KUMAR

74 A482 48576 2025 B/T0142/2023 TARUN MISHRA 25/11/2025 AVADHNRESH DUBE

75 A482 48580 2025 B/T0142/2023 TARUN MISHRA 25/11/2025 DINANATH AND ANOTHER
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76 A482 48585 2025 B/A0914/2012 ANSHUMAN SINGH 25/11/2025
M/S OM SAI TRADERS
THRU. PROPRIETOR SHRI
RAJENDRA KUMAR

77 A482 48590 2025 B/N0098/2012 NARVIND KUMAR SINGH 25/11/2025
RAJNEESH YADAV FIR
RAJNEESH KUMAR AND 3
OTHERS

78 A482 48594 2025 B/M1014/2018 MOHIT MISHRA 25/11/2025 MALKHAN SINGH

79 A482 48600 2025 B/S1736/2013 SHASHI SAURABH TIWARI 25/11/2025 VAIBHAV SINGH

80 A482 48604 2025 B/V0124/2012 VIJAY KUMAR TIWARI 25/11/2025

DEEPAK KUMAR MISHRA @
DEEPAK MISHRA (DEEPAK
AWASTHA IN FIR) AND 4
OTHERS

81 A482 48607 2025 B/A0914/2012 ANSHUMAN SINGH 25/11/2025
M/S OM SAI TRADERS
THRU. ITS PROP. SHRI
RAJENDRA KUMAR

82 A482 48610 2025 B/S0632/2012 SHAILENDRA MISRA 25/11/2025 ARUP SARKAR @ AROOP
SARKAR

83 A482 48611 2025 B/R1580/2017 RAGHVENDRA SINGH 25/11/2025 OMKAR SHUKLA

84 A482 48612 2025 B/R0707/2012 RAM KUMAR SINGH 25/11/2025 LAVKUSH SHUKLA AND 4
OTHERS

85 A482 48615 2025 B/H0095/2012 HARISH CHANDRA YADAV 25/11/2025 SARVAN KUMAR TIWARI @
SHARVAN KUMAR

86 A482 48618 2025 B/S0065/2012 SAJJAD HUSAIN 25/11/2025 SURYA PRAKASH SINGH
AND ANOTHER

87 A482 48619 2025 B/A3676/2025 AMIT KUMAR MISHRA 25/11/2025 YAMUNA PRASAD MISHRA
AND 5 OTHERS

88 A482 48627 2025 B/S2476/2021 SHRESTH AGARWAL 25/11/2025 RAVINDRA KUMAR @
CHHOTU 3 OTHERS

89 A482 48628 2025 B/K0443/2016 KULSOOM FIROZ 25/11/2025 ANOOP VERMA @ ANOOP
KUMAR VERMA

90 A482 48635 2025 B/P0484/2012 PREM KUMAR SINGH 25/11/2025 BRIJESH KUMAR TRIVEDI
AND 3 OTHERS

91 A482 48639 2025 B/V0192/2012 VIKAS SHARMA 25/11/2025 SUBEDAR

92 A482 48643 2025 B/S0033/2012 SACHIN SHUKLA 25/11/2025 VIVEK YADAV @
VIVEKANAND YADAV

93 A482 48646 2025 B/S3184/2024 SANJEEV KUMAR GUPTA 25/11/2025 ATUL PRAKASH BHARTIYA
@ ATUL PRAKASH

94 A482 48648 2025 B/A2974/2023 ANIL KUMAR SHARMA 25/11/2025 ASHEESH JAIN AND 2
OTHERS

95 A482 48655 2025 B/D0332/2012 DINESH KUMAR 25/11/2025 MOHD. SAKIL AND 3
OTHERS

96 A482 48659 2025 B/S3235/2024 SHASHANK TILHARI 25/11/2025 BADRI NATH AND 5 OTHERS

97 A482 48663 2025 B/A0062/2012 ABHINAV NATH TRIPATHI 25/11/2025 SHAILENDRA KUMAR SINGH

98 A482 48672 2025 B/S0408/2012 SARVESH KUMAR SAXENA 25/11/2025 SATYENDRA KUMAR
GOUTAM

99 A482 48673 2025 B/O0052/2012 ONKAR PANDEY 25/11/2025 SUDHISH KUMAR RANA

100 A482 48684 2025 B/S0095/2012 SAMRAT GUPTA 25/11/2025 MOHD. SAHAB @ JIMMI
BABU

101 A482 48696 2025 B/S1501/2012 SURESH KUMAR UPADHYAY 25/11/2025 AJEET KUMAR SINGH AND 6
OTHERS

102 A482 48698 2025 B/S2805/2022 SURENDRA KUMAR PAL 25/11/2025 SUSHIL SINGH

103 CAPL 45634 2025 B/A2251/2018 ABHAY KUMAR OJHA 25/11/2025 RABIN KUMAR SINHA

104 CAPL 45635 2025 B/A2251/2018 ABHAY KUMAR OJHA 25/11/2025 VIJAY KUMAR RAUT

105 CAPL 45636 2025 B/A2251/2018 ABHAY KUMAR OJHA 25/11/2025 RAVI PRAKASH MISHRA

106 CAPL 45637 2025 B/A0814/2012 ANIL KUMAR YADAV 25/11/2025 GIRJA PRASAD UPADHYAY

107 CAPL 45638 2025 B/A0814/2012 ANIL KUMAR YADAV 25/11/2025 BABU LAL

108 CAPL 45639 2025 B/A2251/2018 ABHAY KUMAR OJHA 25/11/2025 KHALID HUSAIN
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109 CAPL 45644 2025 B/V0821/2021 VISHAL KUMAR YADAV 25/11/2025 ARPIT SINGH

110 CAPL 45646 2025 B/A2251/2018 ABHAY KUMAR OJHA 25/11/2025 SHEO JEE PATHAK

111 CAPL 45674 2025 B/S1979/2014 SUNIL KUMAR 25/11/2025 SHIV SAGAR

112 CAPL 45695 2025 B/M0632/2012 MOHD. ATEEQ KHAN 25/11/2025 BOBI AND 5 OTHERS

113 CAPL 45707 2025 B/S3133/2023 SYED MOHAMMAD HAIDER RIZVI 25/11/2025 MOHD. FAROOQ KHAN

114 CAPL 45710 2025 B/L0016/2012 LALENDRA PRATAP SINGH 25/11/2025 JAGJIWAN RAM

115 CAPL 45711 2025 B/S1351/2012 SUNIL KUMAR 25/11/2025 BALESHWAR NATH AND 26
OTHERS

116 CAPL 45715 2025 B/S1271/2012 SUDHIR KUMAR PANDEY 25/11/2025 TAUHEED ARIF

117 CAPL 45722 2025 B/I0020/2012 I.M. PANDEY IST 25/11/2025 CHANDRA PRAKASH
PANDEY

118 CAPL 45723 2025 B/I0020/2012 I.M. PANDEY IST 25/11/2025 SHRI DHAR PANDEY

119 CAPL 45725 2025 B/R0562/2012 RAKESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 25/11/2025 DILEEP KUMAR JAIN

120 CAPL 45728 2025 B/A2355/2019 ABHISHEK KHARE 25/11/2025

M/S SEIKOM INFRACOM
PVT. LTD. THRU.
AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY
MOHIT SINGH RAGHAV

121 CAPL 45749 2025 B/M0182/2012 MANISH MANI SHARMA 25/11/2025 MOHD. ISMILE ALI AND
ANOTHER

122 CAPL 45751 2025 B/M0182/2012 MANISH MANI SHARMA 25/11/2025 PITAM SINGH

123 CAPL 45754 2025 B/A0675/2012 ANAND KUMAR 25/11/2025 RAM PRATAP YADAV

124 CAPL 45760 2025 B/S0233/2012 S.P. SINGH SOMVANSHI 25/11/2025 MEERA DEVI AND 4
OTHERS

125 CAPL 45764 2025 B/K0620/2023 KAUSHALENDRA K. TRIPATHI 25/11/2025 VIJAY LAKSHMI

126 CAPL 45770 2025 B/O0052/2012 ONKAR PANDEY 25/11/2025 JAI CHANDRA

127 CAPL 45782 2025 B/Z0029/2021 ZIA UR REHMAN 25/11/2025 RAM SUYAS CHAUDHARI

128 CAPL 45798 2025 B/Z0029/2021 ZIA UR REHMAN 25/11/2025 SURENDRA KUMAR

129 CAPL 45803 2025 B/R0143/2012 RAJ MANI DUBEY 25/11/2025 SITA RAM

130 WRIA 45643 2025 B/A2251/2018 ABHAY KUMAR OJHA 25/11/2025 RAVINDRA NARAIN SHARMA

131 WRIA 45645 2025 B/V0765/2018 VIKAS SINGH 25/11/2025

C/M , RAM BHAROSE MAIKU
LAL LKO THRU. ITS
MANAGER SRIKANT SAHU
AND ANOTHER

132 WRIA 45651 2025 B/N0473/2022 NARENDRA PRATAP SINGH 25/11/2025 RAM TEERTH AND 3
OTHERS

133 WRIA 45653 2025 B/S2813/2022 SANJAY YADAV 25/11/2025 ANIL KUMAR (CONSTABLE ,
PNO-060770976)

134 WRIA 45654 2025 B/S2813/2022 SANJAY YADAV 25/11/2025

SARVESH KUMAR ALIAS
SARVESH KUMAR YADAV
(HEAD CONSTABLE , PNO-
952390642)

135 WRIA 45656 2025 B/S2813/2022 SANJAY YADAV 25/11/2025 BRAHMA DEV GOSWAMI
(S.I. , PNO-980510487)

136 WRIA 45661 2025 B/U0096/2012 UPENDRA KUMAR VERMA 25/11/2025 RAKSHA RAM

137 WRIA 45663 2025 B/U0096/2012 UPENDRA KUMAR VERMA 25/11/2025 RAJESH KUMAR

138 WRIA 45665 2025 B/S0342/2012 SANTOSH KUMAR SHUKLA 25/11/2025 RAJESH KUMAR

139 WRIA 45675 2025 B/R0929/2012 RAMESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 25/11/2025 DAYASAGAR GUPTA

140 WRIA 45679 2025 B/R1829/2022 RAM ACHAL GUPTA 25/11/2025 SMT. SHIV KUMARI

141 WRIA 45682 2025 B/R0941/2012 RAMESH SINGH 25/11/2025 KAILASH NATH YADAV

142 WRIA 45685 2025 B/R1778/2022 RAJAT SHARMA 25/11/2025 LALLU

143 WRIA 45686 2025 B/G0367/2024 GOVIND KUMAR PANDEY 25/11/2025 MOTI LAL

144 WRIA 45688 2025 B/M0069/2012 M.P. RAJU 25/11/2025 RAM SANEHI SINGH (S.I.
PNO-982031522)

145 WRIA 45689 2025 B/H0017/2012 HANUMANT LAL YADAV 25/11/2025 JASOMATI
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146 WRIA 45692 2025 B/H0017/2012 HANUMANT LAL YADAV 25/11/2025 AKHILESH KUMAR

147 WRIA 45694 2025 B/M0632/2012 MOHD. ATEEQ KHAN 25/11/2025 ASHOK KUMAR

148 WRIA 45696 2025 B/P0571/2013 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 25/11/2025
ASHISH KUMAR (HEAD
CONSTABLE , PNO-
062542337)

149 WRIA 45697 2025 B/R0707/2012 RAM KUMAR SINGH 25/11/2025 ANIL KUMAR

150 WRIA 45701 2025 B/P0571/2013 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 25/11/2025 JAGAT SINGH ( HOME
GUARD) AND 3 OTHERS

151 WRIA 45736 2025 B/S0323/2012 SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA 25/11/2025 SWAMI NATH TIWARI

152 WRIA 45737 2025 B/A0390/2012 AKHILESH PRATAP SINGH 25/11/2025

URENDRA PRASHAD
SHARMA (DEAD)
REPRESENTED THRU. HIS
WIFE SMT. MANJU DEVI

153 WRIA 45738 2025 B/A0390/2012 AKHILESH PRATAP SINGH 25/11/2025 RAJKESHWAR PRASAD
DUBEY

154 WRIA 45744 2025 B/A0950/2012 ANUPAM SHUKLA 25/11/2025 RAMESH CHANDRA YADAV
(PNO-910580063)

155 WRIA 45748 2025 B/R0550/2012 RAKESH KUMAR SINGH 25/11/2025 ASHUTOSH KUMAR DUBEY

156 WRIA 45752 2025 B/A0422/2012 ALOK KR. MISRA 25/11/2025

JAI DUTT BHATT THRU. HIS
NEXT
FRIEND/FATHER/GUARDIAN
BHAWANI DUTT BHATT

157 WRIA 45759 2025 B/R0691/2012 RAM KRISHNA DUBEY 25/11/2025 RUBY PARVEEN

158 WRIA 45762 2025 B/G0125/2012 GOPAL JI SHUKLA 25/11/2025 JAY NARAYAN YADAV

159 WRIA 45765 2025 B/D0011/2012 DAYA SHANKAR YADAV 25/11/2025 SMT. JAYPALI ALIAS JAYPALI
DEVI

160 WRIA 45768 2025 B/B0161/2012 BIRENDRA KUMAR YADAV 25/11/2025 MAHESH PRASAD PANDEY

161 WRIA 45769 2025 B/I0020/2012 I.M. PANDEY IST 25/11/2025 MONIKA SINGH

162 WRIA 45775 2025 B/D0917/2024 DEVANSH SINGH 25/11/2025 OM PRAKASH YADAV

163 WRIA 45776 2025 B/R0550/2012 RAKESH KUMAR SINGH 25/11/2025 SHISHIR KUMAR BAJPAI
AND 35 OTHERS

164 WRIA 45777 2025 B/K0666/2024 KARTIKAY SINGH 25/11/2025 SHAMIMUL HASAN

165 WRIA 45778 2025 B/S2813/2022 SANJAY YADAV 25/11/2025
CHHOTE SINGH (HEAD
CONSTABLE , PNO-
980591358) AND ANOTHERS

166 WRIA 45780 2025 B/S1907/2014 SUYESH PRADHAN 25/11/2025 DEVENDRA KUMAR
KAUSAR

167 WRIA 45784 2025 B/A2718/2022 ARPAN PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA 25/11/2025 NEERAJ SINGH GARG

168 WRIA 45785 2025 B/B0161/2012 BIRENDRA KUMAR YADAV 25/11/2025 LAXMI KANT

169 WRIA 45791 2025 B/S0177/2012 SANJAY MISRA 25/11/2025 MANISH KUMAR MISHRA

170 WRIA 45793 2025 B/P0110/2012 PAWAN KUMAR PANDEY 25/11/2025 SHAILENDRA KUMAR SINGH
AND ANOTHER

171 WRIA 45795 2025 B/A1480/2012 ASIT SRIVASTAVA 25/11/2025 ATUL KUMAR TIWARI

172 WRIA 45797 2025 B/S0408/2012 SARVESH KUMAR SAXENA 25/11/2025 HARI GOVIND PRASAD

173 WRIA 45805 2025 B/M0069/2012 M.P. RAJU 25/11/2025
JAHUL MALIK (HEAD
CONSTABLE , PNO-
112125732)

174 WRIA 45808 2025 B/S0546/2012 SAVITA JAIN 25/11/2025 AHIBARAN SINGH YADAV

175 WRIA 45816 2025 B/R0603/2012 RAM BALI TIWARI 25/11/2025 ASHOK KUMAR TIWARI AND
ANOTHER

176 WRIA 45818 2025 B/J0020/2012 JAGDAMBIKA PRASAD TRIPATHI 25/11/2025 MEWA LAL AND 5 OTHER

177 WRIA 45842 2025 B/A2130/2017 ASHOK KUMAR MISHRA 25/11/2025 ANOOP PATHAK AND 3
OTHERS

178 WRIB 45652 2025 B/S1155/2012 SOM KARTIK SHUKLA 25/11/2025 RAVINDRA SINGH
BHADAURIA

179 WRIB 45668 2025 B/V0066/2012 VIJAI BAHADUR VERMA 25/11/2025 RAMKRISHNA YADAV
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180 WRIB 45712 2025 B/J0145/2012 JAY PRAKASH SINGH 25/11/2025 CHANDRA KIRAN @
CHANDRA KIRAN MISHRA

181 WRIC 45628 2025 B/R1800/2022 RITESH RANJAN CHAUBEY 25/11/2025

C/M WAQF DRAGAH
HAZRAT BOODHAN SHAH
WAQF NO.101 THRU. SECY.
TAZIR ALAM AND ANOTHER

182 WRIC 45631 2025 null 25/11/2025 SANDEEP GUPTA

183 WRIC 45647 2025 B/S0018/2012 SACHIDA NAND 25/11/2025 DURGA

184 WRIC 45649 2025 B/S1467/2012 SURESH CHANDRA PANDEY 25/11/2025 GAJENDRA KUMAR

185 WRIC 45658 2025 B/S1269/2012 SUDHIR KUMAR MISRA 25/11/2025 SMT. RUBEENA

186 WRIC 45664 2025 B/A0276/2012 AJAY PANDEY 25/11/2025 RAM NATH SHARMA

187 WRIC 45669 2025 B/S0217/2012 SANJAY KUMAR VERMA 25/11/2025 PRAMOD KUMAR VERMA

188 WRIC 45676 2025 B/A0173/2012 AFZAL HASAN 25/11/2025 NIZAMUDDIN

189 WRIC 45677 2025 B/A0282/2012 AJAY PRATAP SINGH 25/11/2025 RAJESH KUMAR

190 WRIC 45678 2025 B/R0213/2012 RAJEEV PRAKASH SAXENA 25/11/2025 SHATARUPA RUNDA

191 WRIC 45681 2025 B/S3401/2024 SHRDDHA SRIVASTAVA 25/11/2025 GAURI

192 WRIC 45690 2025 B/R1296/2013 RAM RAJ OJHA 25/11/2025 NARENDRA PRASAD

193 WRIC 45691 2025 B/K0539/2022 K.K. SINGH 25/11/2025 SHASHIPRABHA

194 WRIC 45693 2025 B/S3401/2024 SHRDDHA SRIVASTAVA 25/11/2025 REKHA

195 WRIC 45698 2025 B/J0243/2014 JULFIKAR AHMAD 25/11/2025

YUVADITYA CHANDRA
KOVID MINOR THRU. HIS
FATHER AND NATURAL
GUARDIAN

196 WRIC 45704 2025 B/B0165/2012 BIRENDRA PRATAP SINGH 25/11/2025 SANOJ KUMAR

197 WRIC 45709 2025 B/S0482/2012 SATYA PRAKASH MISHRA 25/11/2025 ABHIMANYU TIWARI

198 WRIC 45713 2025 B/U0113/2012 UTTAM KUMAR PATHAK 25/11/2025

M/S RELIABLE INFRA BUILD
PROPRIETOR SHRI ROHAN
CHAUDHARY AND
ANOTHER

199 WRIC 45721 2025 B/A0325/2012 AJEY SINGH 25/11/2025 MOHAMMAD ABDULLA

200 WRIC 45727 2025 B/M0807/2013 MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA 25/11/2025 RAJA RAM

201 WRIC 45732 2025 B/R0707/2012 RAM KUMAR SINGH 25/11/2025 MITHLESH KUMARI AND 4
OTHERS

202 WRIC 45739 2025 B/J0301/2022 JYOTI RAJPOOT 25/11/2025 SMT. KAMLA AND 2 OTHERS

203 WRIC 45740 2025 B/P0283/2012 PRADEEP KUMAR TRIPATHI 25/11/2025 AVADHRAJ VERMA

204 WRIC 45742 2025 B/M0093/2012 MAHESH CHANDRA SHUKLA 25/11/2025 MOHAMMAD NAVED KHAN

205 WRIC 45746 2025 B/S0112/2012 SANDEEP KUMAR PANDEY 25/11/2025 SHIV DIWAKAR DWIVEDI

206 WRIC 45747 2025 B/C0005/2012 ADARSH KUMAR MAURYA 25/11/2025 RAMESH

207 WRIC 45753 2025 B/R0393/2012 RAJESH KUMAR VERMA 25/11/2025 SHIV AUTAR

208 WRIC 45756 2025 B/A0244/2012 AJAY KUMAR PANDEY 25/11/2025 SMT.KANTI MISHRA ALIAS
RAJ KUMARI

209 WRIC 45757 2025 B/J0301/2022 JYOTI RAJPOOT 25/11/2025 VIKAS KUMAR

210 WRIC 45761 2025 B/G0176/2012 GYAN SINGH CHAUHAN 25/11/2025 SMT.RADHIKA DEVI

211 WRIC 45783 2025 B/D0571/2016 DHARMENDRA KUMAR 25/11/2025 IBRAHIM

212 WRIC 45787 2025 B/V0168/2012 VIJAYENDRA PRAKASH TRIPATHI 25/11/2025 SUDHA

213 WRIC 45788 2025 B/J0301/2022 JYOTI RAJPOOT 25/11/2025 RISHU KUMAR RAWAT

214 WRIC 45794 2025 B/A0987/2012 ANURAG SRIVASTAVA 25/11/2025 ASHWANI SHUKLA

215 WRIC 45801 2025 B/A0282/2012 AJAY PRATAP SINGH 25/11/2025 SHIVCHARAN AND
ANOTHER

216 WRIC 45806 2025 B/B0145/2012 BHUPENDRA VEER SINGH 25/11/2025 ASHISH KANT SHUKLA

217 WRIC 45807 2025 B/B0099/2012 BHANU PRATAP MISHRA 25/11/2025 RAVI SHANKAR SHUKLA

218 WRIC 45814 2025 B/U0136/2014 UDAI PRATAP YADAV 25/11/2025 NAND LAL
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219 WRIC 45817 2025 B/P1068/2023 PRATYUSH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 25/11/2025 HARI SHANKAR

220 WRIC 45820 2025 B/J0237/2014 JAY KUMAR SONI 25/11/2025 NEERAJ KUMAR MISHRA
ADVOCATE

221 WRIC 45821 2025 B/R0719/2012 RAM LAKHAN VISHWAKARMA 25/11/2025 ANWAR SAEED AND 9
OTHERS

222 WRIC 45823 2025 B/A2327/2019 ANURAG SINGH 25/11/2025 SATEESH YADAV

223 WRIC 45830 2025 B/S2763/2022 SAAKSHI PANDEY 25/11/2025 PRASOON SHUKLA

224 WRIC 45831 2025 B/A2355/2019 ABHISHEK KHARE 25/11/2025 MR.KAPIL SRIVASTAVA AND
ANOTHER

225 WRIC 45835 2025 B/M0228/2012 MANJUSHA KAPIL 25/11/2025 KUNJ LATA JAISWAL AND
ANOTHER

226 WRIC 45839 2025 B/S1297/2012 SUJEET KUMAR SAHU 25/11/2025 SUJKALA AND 2 OTHERS

227 WRIC 45840 2025 B/R1681/2019 RAJ DEEPAK CHAUDHARY 25/11/2025 KALVINDER KAUR AND
ANOTHER

228 CRLP 48506 2025 B/R0198/2012 RAJEEV KUMAR MISHRA RUDRA 25/11/2025 SUCHI SINGH AND
ANOTHER

229 CRLP 48508 2025 B/S1294/2012 SUHAIL KASHIF 25/11/2025 RAVI SHANKAR

230 CRLP 48522 2025 B/D0886/2024 DEEPAK VERMA 25/11/2025 HEERA LAL AND 3 OTHERS

231 CRLP 48524 2025 B/S3473/2024 SYED TAMJEED AHMAD 25/11/2025 NASIR ALI SIDDIQUI AND 2
OTHERS

232 CRLP 48525 2025 B/L0034/2012 LALLA JI MAURYA 25/11/2025 MAHIPAL MAURYA

233 CRLP 48530 2025 B/S0051/2012 SAGGIR 25/11/2025 COMPLAINANT OF CASE
CRIME NO. 0073/2025

234 CRLP 48535 2025 B/S2571/2022 SHASHANK KUMAR SHUKLA 25/11/2025 SRIKEANT MODI

235 CRLP 48543 2025 B/A0143/2012 ADIL AZIZ KHAN 25/11/2025 MOHD. HALEEM @ MOHD.
HALEEM SHAH

236 CRLP 48549 2025 B/A2972/2023 ANKIT PANDEY 25/11/2025 LALIT

237 CRLP 48551 2025 B/A1917/2014 ABHISHEK SRIVASTAVA 25/11/2025 SHARMA DEVI AND
ANOTHER

238 CRLP 48560 2025 B/V0780/2019 VAYU NANDAN MISHRA 25/11/2025 PRADEEP KUMAR AND
ANOTHER

239 CRLP 48563 2025 B/A1991/2016 ABHISHEK SINGH 25/11/2025 ATUL PRAKASH

240 CRLP 48565 2025 B/D0345/2012 DINESH KUMAR MISHRA 25/11/2025 KHAIRUL NISHRA AND
ANOTHER

241 CRLP 48588 2025 B/O0052/2012 ONKAR PANDEY 25/11/2025 VIKRAMA PRASAD

242 CRLP 48595 2025 B/A0561/2012 AMIT KUMAR AWASTHI 25/11/2025 VAKIL KHAN AND 3 OTHERS

243 CRLP 48597 2025 B/V0489/2012 VISHWA NATH SINGH 25/11/2025 SMT. AMEEN AND ANOTHER

244 CRLP 48598 2025 B/A0561/2012 AMIT KUMAR AWASTHI 25/11/2025 KAMAAL

245 CRLP 48599 2025 B/R1373/2013 RAJAT PRATAP SINGH 25/11/2025 SMT. KAJAL AND ANOTHER

246 CRLP 48603 2025 B/D0157/2012 D.P. DUTT TIWARI 25/11/2025 AKARMA AND ANOTHER

247 CRLP 48606 2025 B/S1310/2012 SUMAN LATA 25/11/2025 SHARDA DEVI

248 CRLP 48614 2025 B/V0867/2022 VINOD KUMAR 25/11/2025 POONAM AND ANOTHER

249 CRLP 48621 2025 B/S1469/2012 SURESH CHANDRA SHUKLA 25/11/2025 REHANA BANO

250 CRLP 48629 2025 B/B0025/2012 BAJHUL QUAMAR SIDDIQUI 25/11/2025 SIRAJ AHMAD

251 CRLP 48630 2025 B/R0774/2012 RAM PRAKASH SINGH 25/11/2025 UDAY BHAN

252 CRLP 48634 2025 B/M0324/2012 MATRI DATT TRIPATHI 25/11/2025
LALA MANIHAR @
MUKHTAR AHAMAD AND 8
OTHERS

253 CRLP 48657 2025 B/H0059/2012 HARI OM SINGH 25/11/2025
AJEET KUMAR WADHWANI
@ AJEET WADHWANI AND 2
OTHERS

254 CRLP 48658 2025 B/H0059/2012 HARI OM SINGH 25/11/2025
AJEET KUMAR WADHWANI
@ AJEET WADHWANI AND 2
OTHERS

255 CRLP 48660 2025 B/A3433/2024 ABHISHEK SHUKLA 25/11/2025 RAMKUMAR
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256 CRLP 48662 2025 B/A3459/2024 ALOK KUMAR YADAV 25/11/2025 BRIJESH @ BRIJESH
KUMAR AND 3 OTHERS

257 CRLP 48666 2025 B/J0137/2012 JAVED KHAN 25/11/2025 ANKIT SHUKLA @ ANKIT
KUMAR AND 2 OTHERS

258 CRLP 48667 2025 B/R0842/2012 RAMA KANT DIXIT 25/11/2025 AKHILESH KUMAR

259 CRLP 48668 2025 B/A1559/2012 AVDHESH SHUKLA 25/11/2025 CHAUDHARY RAVI KANT

260 CRLP 48669 2025 B/A2103/2017 AKASH TIWARI 25/11/2025 DHEERENDRA KUMAR @
DHEERENDRA SHARMA

261 CRLP 48670 2025 B/R1134/2012 RAVINDRA SHUKLA 25/11/2025 KISHAN KUMAR GAUR @
KISHAN GAUR

262 CRLP 48675 2025 B/S2175/2017 SUKH DEO SINGH 25/11/2025 SANDEEP KUMAR VERMA
@ SANDEEP VERMA

263 CRLP 48679 2025 B/V0743/2017 VANDANA SINGH 25/11/2025 GIRISH

264 CRLP 48680 2025 B/A2588/2022 ASHISH SHUKLA 25/11/2025 ABDUL KALAM AND 2
OTHERS

265 CRLP 48690 2025 B/B0205/2012 BRIJ MOHAN SAHAI 25/11/2025 SATYAKAM PAL AND
ANOTHER

266 CRLP 48692 2025 B/S0914/2012 SHIV SHANKAR MISHRA 25/11/2025 SHRI RAM

267 CRLP 48705 2025 B/I0044/2012 IRFAN ALAM 25/11/2025 DEEPENDRA SINGH NEGI
AND 2 OTHERS

268 CRLP 48706 2025 B/A2038/2017 AMAN KUMAR DHANUK 25/11/2025 KAJAL RAJESH KUMAR
NIRMAL AND 2 OTHERS

269 CRLP 48709 2025 B/R1573/2017 RAMA NIWAS PATHAK 25/11/2025 SURENDRA VERMA AND 13
OTHERS

270 SPLAD 45662 2025 G/CSC /1900 C.S.C. 25/11/2025

STATE OF U.P. THRU. ADDL.
CHIEF SECY. DEPTT.
MEDICAL HEALTH FAMILY
WELFARE AND ANOTHER

271 SPLAD 45684 2025 G/CSC /1900 C.S.C. 25/11/2025

STATE OF U.P. THRU. ADDL.
CHIEF SECY. MEDICAL AND
HEALTH LKO. AND 2
OTHERS

272 SPLAD 45745 2025 G/CSC /1900 C.S.C. 25/11/2025
STATE OF U.P THRU. ADDL.
CHIEF SECY. MEDICAL
HEALTH AND ANOTHER

273 SPLAD 45813 2025 B/K0139/2012 KAUSHLENDRA TEWARI 25/11/2025

U.P. STATE FOOD AND
ESSENTIAL COMMODITIES
CORPORATION LTD. THRU.
MANAGING DIRECTOR AND
2 OTHERS

274 CRLRD 48661 2025 B/R1301/2013 RAVI SHANKAR MISHRA 25/11/2025 RAVI PRAKASH
VISHWAKARMA

275 WTAX 45642 2025 B/A1136/2012 ARVIND KUMAR 25/11/2025

M/S 4303, RADHEY SHYAM
PANDEY SECURITY
AGENCY THRU.
PROPRIETOR RADHEY
SHYAM PANDEY

276 WTAX 45671 2025 B/V0195/2012 VIKAS SINGH 25/11/2025

M/S SANDEEP
ELECTRONICS THRU.
PROPRIETOR SANDEEP
KUMAR

277 WTAX 45699 2025 B/S3633/2025 SATISH KUMAR PANDEY 25/11/2025
M/S SONU MOBILE CENTRE
THRU.PROPRIETOR,ARUN
KUMAR GUPTA

278 WTAX 45755 2025 B/A0556/2012 AMIT KUMAR 25/11/2025

M/S SHANTI ENERPRISES
THRU. AUTHORIZED
REPRESENTATIVE
PRADEEP KUMAR MAURYA

279 WTAX 45771 2025 B/K0344/2012 KUNWAR BAHADUR SINGH 25/11/2025

M/S J.P.TRADING COMPANY
AND INS THRU.
PROPRIETOR PAWAN
KUMAR SHUKLA
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280 WTAX 45825 2025 B/V1039/2023 VIKAS SINGH 25/11/2025
M/S SHARAK RAODWAYS
PRIVATE LIMITED THRU.
DIRECTOR PANKAJ PANDEY

281 WTAX 45826 2025 B/M0919/2014 MOHD. RAZIULLAH 25/11/2025
M/S ASHRA GENERAL
STORE THRU. PROPRIETOR
SRI GAUS SAKLAIN

282 WTAX 45829 2025 B/K0628/2023 KARAN SHARMA 25/11/2025
M/S ARYAN ASSOCIATES
THRU. PROPRIETOR
KEERTI AWASTHI

283 WTAX 45833 2025 B/V1039/2023 VIKAS SINGH 25/11/2025

M/S OM TRANSPORT
COMPANY
THRU.PROPRIETOR
PRAVEEN KUMAR MISHRA

284 WTAX 45836 2025 B/V1039/2023 VIKAS SINGH 25/11/2025
M/S SILVER LEAF SALES
THUR. PARTNER SURESH
KUMAR TEJWANI

285 WTAX 45838 2025 B/K0628/2023 KARAN SHARMA 25/11/2025
M/S ARYAN ASSOCIATES
THRU. PROPRIETOR
KEERTI AWASTHI

286 WTAX 45841 2025 B/M0730/2012 MUKESH KUMAR TEWARI 25/11/2025

M/S SHIVAM ENTERPRISES
GSTIN
NO.09ABXFS9086N1ZO
THRU.PARTNER PANKAJ
SACHAN

287 HABC 48503 2025 B/A1591/2012 AWDHESH KUMAR MISHRA 25/11/2025
MASTER AAYANSH THRU.
NANA ASHOK KUMAR
TIWARI

288 A227 45641 2025 B/R0605/2012 RAM ASAREY VERMA 25/11/2025 MOHD. SARVAR AND 2
OTHERS

289 A227 45655 2025 B/A2577/2021 ANKIT GUPTA 25/11/2025 JUGGI LAL

290 A227 45660 2025 B/S0571/2012 SERAJ AHMAD KHAN 25/11/2025 BARKHA DEVI

291 A227 45666 2025 B/Y0025/2012 YOGENDRA NATH YADAV 25/11/2025 ARCHANA YADAV

292 A227 45680 2025 B/S0879/2012 SHIV PAL SINGH 25/11/2025 BABURAM

293 A227 45700 2025 B/K0454/2017 KRISHNA GOPAL 25/11/2025 ARUN KUMAR

294 A227 45717 2025 B/P1321/2025 PRASHANT YADAV 25/11/2025 TIRBHUWAN NATH PANDEY

295 A227 45719 2025 B/R0562/2012 RAKESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 25/11/2025

THAKUR RAM JANKI
VIRAJMAN THRU.
SARVARAHKAR MAHANT
KRISHNA MURARI DAS AND
ANOTHER

296 A227 45724 2025 B/S1939/2014 SHIV SHANKER 25/11/2025 CHETRAM

297 A227 45729 2025 B/B0025/2012 BAJHUL QUAMAR SIDDIQUI 25/11/2025 SIRAJ AHMAD

298 A227 45743 2025 B/D0356/2012 DINESH KUMAR SHUKLA 25/11/2025 SHYAM SUNDAR GOEL AND
ANOTHER

299 A227 45774 2025 B/P0652/2014 PINTOO 25/11/2025 MUJAMMIL HUSSAIN

300 A227 45796 2025 B/A0639/2012 AMRENDRA KUMAR 25/11/2025 LAXMI SARAN

301 A227 45809 2025 B/P0477/2012 PREM CHANDRA CHAUHAN 25/11/2025 ARUNENDRA PRATAP
SINGH AND ANOTHER

302 A227 45812 2025 B/A1543/2012 AVADHESH KUMAR SINGH 25/11/2025 AKHILESH KUMAR MISHRA
AND 6 OTHERS

303 A227 45815 2025 B/S0845/2012 SHITLA PRASAD TRIPATHI 25/11/2025 MOHANLAL

304 WPIL 45659 2025 B/U0096/2012 UPENDRA KUMAR VERMA 25/11/2025 NAN BABU

305 WPIL 45804 2025 B/S0935/2012 SHIVENDRA PRATAP SINGH 25/11/2025 ASHISH KUMAR

306 A483 48545 2025 B/Y0025/2012 YOGENDRA NATH YADAV 25/11/2025 ARCHANA YADAV

307 A483 48547 2025 B/R0316/2012 RAJESH KUMAR 25/11/2025 BAIJNATH TIWARI

308 A483 48637 2025 B/B0165/2012 BIRENDRA PRATAP SINGH 25/11/2025 GAYATRI SINGH

309 A483 48647 2025 B/V0222/2012 VIMAL KUMAR 25/11/2025 ARVIND KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

310 ABAIL 48538 2025 B/P0126/2012 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA 25/11/2025 ALI RAJA AND ANOTHER
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311 ABAIL 48577 2025 B/I0029/2012 INDRAPAL SINGH 25/11/2025 RAVINDRA @ RAVENDRA
PAL

312 ABAIL 48582 2025 B/I0029/2012 INDRAPAL SINGH 25/11/2025 SANJU @
CHANDRASHEKHAR

313 ABAIL 48625 2025 B/W0005/2012 WASEEQ UDDIN AHMED 25/11/2025 DINESH KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

314 NA528 48519 2025 B/M0580/2012 MOHD. ISLAM KHAN 25/11/2025
MOHD. IRFAN @
WAHAJUDDIN AND 2
OTHERS

315 NA528 48544 2025 B/R1151/2012 REHAN AHMAD SIDDIQUI 25/11/2025 AVINASH KAMAL

316 NA528 48564 2025 B/O0056/2012 ONKAR NATH SINGH RATHORE 25/11/2025 JOHNY SINGH CHAUHAN
AND 2 OTHERS

317 NA528 48584 2025 B/S1736/2013 SHASHI SAURABH TIWARI 25/11/2025 SHAILESH KUMAR
SINGHANIA

318 NA528 48622 2025 B/R2100/2024 RAMA SHANKAR PANDEY 25/11/2025 CHIMMAN LAL @ VIJAY AND
4 OTHERS

319 NA528 48640 2025 B/S2771/2022 SAURABH VERMA 25/11/2025 MAKSOOD KHAN AND 3
OTHERS

320 NA528 48651 2025 B/R1301/2013 RAVI SHANKAR MISHRA 25/11/2025 MOHD. SHAMI @ CHHOTE
AND 4 OTHERS

321 NA528 48654 2025 B/S0623/2012 SHAILENDRA KUMAR SINGH 25/11/2025 KAMALESH AGNIHOTRI @
KAMAL AND 2 OTHERS

322 NA528 48676 2025 B/A0381/2012 AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH 25/11/2025 MOHIT KUMAR

323 NA528 48678 2025 B/S1251/2012 SUDHAKER PRAKASH 25/11/2025 RACHIT GUPTA @ KARTIK
GUPTA @ KARTIKEY GUPTA

324 NA528 48681 2025 B/D0157/2012 D.P. DUTT TIWARI 25/11/2025 AKASH KASYAP

325 NA528 48687 2025 B/S3133/2023 SYED MOHAMMAD HAIDER RIZVI 25/11/2025 MOHD. REHAN

326 NA528 48689 2025 B/A1664/2013 ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 25/11/2025 BHOLA @ ROHIT KUMAR
DUBEY AND 3 OTHERS

327 NA528 48691 2025 B/M0668/2012 MOHSIN IQBAL 25/11/2025 KRIPA RAM AND ANOTHER

328 NA528 48695 2025 B/U0086/2012 UMESH SINGH 25/11/2025 GOPAL SINGH @ GOPAL
SINGH RANA

329 NA528 48697 2025 B/S2805/2022 SURENDRA KUMAR PAL 25/11/2025 MANEESH SHUKLA AND 3
OTHERS

330 NABAIL 48504 2025 B/R1827/2022 RAJAT RAJ NARAYAN BAJPAI 25/11/2025 AKHILESH SHUKLA JI

331 NABAIL 48521 2025 B/F0024/2012 FAROOQ AYOOB 25/11/2025 SHIV KUMAR

332 NABAIL 48528 2025 B/A0774/2012 ANIL KUMAR PANDEY 25/11/2025 MOHD. KHALID @ MANTRI

333 NABAIL 48557 2025 B/M0189/2012 MANISH NIGAM 25/11/2025 JAIDEEP SRIVASTAVA

334 NABAIL 48558 2025 B/A2703/2022 ANKIT TRIPATHI 25/11/2025 SAKUNTALA

335 NABAIL 48573 2025 B/A2663/2022 ALI MOID 25/11/2025 NAVEEN BAJPAI

336 NABAIL 48587 2025 B/R0865/2012 RAMAKAR SHUKLA 25/11/2025 ROHIT KUMAR AND 2
OTHERS

337 NABAIL 48591 2025 B/P0761/2017 PRAVEEN KUMAR YADAV 25/11/2025
SHAHBAZ @ AMAN @
SHAHBAZ KHAN AND 2
OTHERS

338 NABAIL 48592 2025 B/P0761/2017 PRAVEEN KUMAR YADAV 25/11/2025 ADNAN KHAN

339 NABAIL 48613 2025 B/V0714/2017 VIVEK CHANDRA 25/11/2025 SUGREEV PRASAD MISHRA

340 NABAIL 48632 2025 B/M0596/2012 MOHD. NAFEES 25/11/2025 MOHD. SAIF

341 NABAIL 48652 2025 B/S3143/2024 SACHIN YADAV 25/11/2025 ANUJ CHAUDHARY

342 NABAIL 48664 2025 B/A2667/2022 ANURAG SHUKLA 25/11/2025 SURAJ SHUKLA @ SURAJ

343 NABAIL 48711 2025 B/S2070/2016 SANTOSH KUMAR TRIPATHI 25/11/2025 ABID HUSSAIN @ SHABBU
@ ABID HUSAIN MANSOORI

344 NABAIL 48712 2025 B/A2663/2022 ALI MOID 25/11/2025 ANAND KUMAR NAAG
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